TheRollerStore.com

534271 860

a8
SECTION NUMBER

Zia

SECTION

NT27bL-4

DELIVERY FRAME

306



TheRollerStore.com

7 vES
SECTICN NUMBER

o g
SECTICN
k7—7 DEEBREBRCRBELTEREADT, £y FESTEXLLTLHEEL,

XErIEA | 534271 860 |

DELIVERY FRAME

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available oply as a set.

% ,indicate the set number

Mo %ngz %EETMN %%ﬁ@/ PART NAME ik
®BE L #ik®&S/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
1 9660060014 TYF M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 12
g 9710060003 NYrY“Hv2 M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 12
2 5344 86 212-3 -4 FRAME 1
4t 9670083508 YeUbhYhkt MEX3S HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X35 6
5 5290 86 413 WYL IN BUSHING 2
6 9670061208 VYRS EF M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 2
7 5290 24 126 Yoy - WASHER 2
& 9710080008 NS Hv e M8 . SPRING WASHER M3 8
9 9670081608 VEYREMILE MB8X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X1é6 2

10 5330 87 435-1 hAv kv GUIDE 1

11 5340 87 421-1 ARYP™ STUD 7

12 9670041008 YEUprnhibhr MAXT10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X10 12

13 5342 87 4672 JEShYt BRACKET 2

16 9642051014 FAarIzI™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 4

19 5344 87 425 aAMTE™ GUIDE 1

20 9660080014 7Yk MB HEXAGON NUT M8 6

21 5290 87 421-1 ARY bW STUD 2

22 5310 86 213 AT~ STAY 1

23 5330 87 436-1 hv1p™ GUIDE 1

24 5340 87 423~1 ARY P STUD 1

25 5290 87 441 PINSAY OIL RECEIVER 1

26 5290 87 422-1 ARYpW STUD P

27 5290 87 423-1 A GUIDE 1

28 5344 87 424 AN EY GUIDE 1

29 5344 86 211t-2  JL-A4 FRAME 1

30 5310 87 423-2 AV F™ GUIDE 1

31 5290 87 431-2 PIVSay OIL RECEIVER 1

272 9670040608 VEWbEY b M4XE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X6 1

307






